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COMMUNICATION / INNOVATION / COOPERATION

Sino Textile Machinery is specialized in weaving machinery spare parts.

CO M PA NY With more than 20 years of experience in textile industry, we can deliver

textile machinery spare parts meeting the right demand on both quality

P RO F I L E and price. Under the joint efforts of our members, we have now grown

- up to be the most integrated supplier in China to offer weaving
machines and loom spare parts.

We are providing—
Rapier loom spare parts: including rapier gripper, driving sprocket
wheel, gripper opener/releaser, rapier tape, guide hook, guide rail.

Jacquard spare parts: including jacquard wire heddle, spring, comber

%@ m% board, harness cord, harness assembly, pulley wheel, module/solenoid,
cable, controller.

Common replacement parts: including weft feeder/accumulator and
the relevant parts, weft sensor, electronic weft selector, drop wire, leno
selvedge device, heald wire, warp stop motion, tuck in device, cutter and
blade, temple cylinder, proximity switch and sensor, circuit panel,
electromagnet coil, encoder and motor, heald frame, membrane switch
and touch screen, weft feeler, warp beam, clutch and brake, weaving
reed and etc.

Add: No.9, 10th Street, HEDA,  Dobby spare parts: for Staubli dobby and Chinese brand dobby.
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China

According to brand, we are offering parts for: Picanol, Vamatex, Sulzer,

Chinese loom, Somet, Dornier, Iro & Roj, Itema, Muller, Panter, Toyota,

Tsudakoma, Van De Wiele, Bonas, Gross, Staubli and etc.

Mob: 86-18058173515

Mail: merlin@sinotextilemachinery.com
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Dornier Rigid Rapier Loom Parts
Model:GTN GTVHTV HTVS HTN PTV PTS PS
Our Website updates every month,and printed catalog updates
every two years
For more,please follow our website:
www.sinotextilemachinery.com
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NT.D175 NT.D176

: e e M—
I' N.T CODE LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH
HTWV190C 1a{) L1050
HTWZZ0L W 160 1050
E’EEHE Elﬂﬂﬂ HTV2I0C/W 160 1050
HTW 2400 W 160 1050
A Color Selector Flexible Shaft B Selvage Flexible Shaft HTW 250 W 1&0 1050
e HTVZ60C/W 160 1050
¥ _ HTW2EOL W 160 1050
— ATV3I00C/W 160 1050
HTY320L W 160 1050
HTWVIS0C, W 160 1050
HTW 360 W 160 1050
NT.D177

EEWidth:40.1mm

NT.D178 NT.D179 NT.D180

NT.D181 NT.D182 NT.D183
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TiIEHREHR
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For Technical
Fabric Weaving
High Durable
Mylon Tension
Ring LGL
Dia.174mm
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E¥H. kDA
HEP186mm

For Technical
Fabric Weaving
Carbon

High Tension
Ring Dia.186mm

HEBEREEkNE
iro ME0143mm

Durable Nylon
Tension Ring
iro Dia.143mm

FEENE
iro $MEO143mm

Durable Wool
Tension Ring
iro Dia.143mm
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GTV B 4E ( Fixed Static Torque ) : 480Nm EiE§5i#(Rated Speed) : 1700r/min
HiERE(Fixed DC Voltage) : 24V iHFEINEE (Consumed Power) : 53W
NT.D216

J

o 3 _J
K2 13E ( Fixed Static Torque ) : 480Nm ERESE(Rated Speed) : 1700r/min
HEBE(Fixed DC Voltage) : 24V HEE (Consumed Power) : 46W

NT.D217

PTS = [#J23E ( Fixed Static Torque ) : 1000Nm §IEE(Rated Speed) : 2000r/min
HiERE(Fixed DC Voltage) : 24V HE¥E (Consumed Power) : 72W

NT.D218

eleY-

PTV W#733E ( Fixed Static Torque ) : 1000Nm EiEYSE(Rated Speed) : iﬂﬂﬁr}'min
SEREE(Fixed DC Voltage) : 24V HIEh® (Consumed Power) : 72W

NT.D219

40N

100N

200N W W"’ .

300N A
500N ‘}ﬁ g . ﬂ;

1000N
NT.D220 NT.D221 NT.D222
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DORNIER TAPE HTV(HTN) 10mm

]

T 208 |

COMPLETE CARBON PROFILES LOOMHTY (HTN) 10mm
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e
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DORNIER TAPE GTV (GTMN) 10mm 208

COMPLETE CARBON PROFILES LOOM GTYV (GTN) 10mm

N.T CODE LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH N.T CODE LOOM WIDTH RODWIDTH
HTV160C /W 160 1050 GTV160C W 160 1120
HTV170C/W 170 1100 GTV170C/W 170 1170
HTV180C,/ W 180 1150 GTV180C,/ W 180 1220
HTV1S0C,/W 190 1200 GTV190C,/W 190 1270
HTV200C/W 200 1250 GTV200C,/W 200 1320
HTV210C/W 210 1300 GTV210C/W 210 1370
HTVZ20C/W 220 1350 GTV220C/W 220 1417
HTV230C/W 230 1400 GTV230C/W 230 1470
HTV240C/W 240 1450 GTV240C/W 240 1520
HTV250C/W 250 1500 GTV250C,/W 250 1570
HTV.260C/W 260 1550 GTV260C, W 260 1620
HTVZ70C/W 270 1600 GTV2TOC/ W 270 1670
HTV2ZEOC/W 280 1650 GTV2B0C,/W 280 1720
HTV290C /W 290 1700 GTV2Z90C/W 290 1770
HTV3I00C,/ W 300 1750 GTVI00C, W 300 1820
HTV320C/W 320 1850 GTVI20C,/W 320 1920
HTV330C/W 330 1300 GTV3I30C/W 330 1970
HTV340C/W 340 1950 GTV3I40C/W 340 2020
HTV350C,/W 350 2000 GTVIS0C/W 350 2070
HTV360C/W 360 2050 GTVIB0C W 360 2120
HTV3IEOC/W 380 2150 GTVIBOC,/ W 380 2220
E;;_'“:I;I DORNIER TAPE £ R/RASBHFHFRAEH)

N.T CODE LOOM WIDTH ROD WIDTH
PTW190C W 180 1200
PTW2000 AW 200 1250
PTW210C W 210 1 300
PTW2200C MW 220 1350
PTW 2300 AW 230 1400
PTYW 2400 AW 240 1450
PTW2500C "W 250 1 500
PTW 2600 AW F60 1550

Page B3

~ias " (ForFiber Glass Weaving)
PTV HTVS

COMPLETE STEEL PROFILESLOOMPTV HTVS 10mm —
PTW2F0C W 270 1600
PTW280C W 28D 1650
BT W 290 290 1700
BT W 2000 AW F00 1750
PTV320C,/W 320 1850
PTWIIQCAW 330 1900
PTVI40C W 340 1950
PTWISDC W 350 2000
PTW2&0C W 360 2050
PTWEZEOC W 280 2150
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DORNIER TAPE PTSHTV &mm 17.8 DORNIER TAPE HTV (PTS PTV)9mm D
COMPLETE CARBON PROFILES LOOMPTS HTV 8mm COMPLETE CARBON PROFILES LOOMHTV (PTS PTV) 9mm
N.T CODE LOOMWIDTH RODWIDTH N.TCODE LOOM WIDTH RODWIDTH
HTV1e0( /W 160 1050 HTV160( /W 160 1050
HTV170C/ W 170 1100 HTV170C/ W 170 1100
HTV180C/W 180 1150 HTV180C,/W 180 1150
HTV190C/W 190 1200 HTV190C,/W 190 1200
HTVZ00C /W 200 1250 HTV200C /W 200 1250
HTV210C/ W 210 1300 HTV210C/ W 210 1300
HTV220C/W 220 1350 HTV220C,/W 220 1350
HTVZ30C /W 230 1400 HTV230C,/W 230 1400
HTV240C/W 240 1450 HTV240C/W 240 1450
HTV250C/W 250 1500 HTV250C/W 250 1500
HTV260C,/ W 260 1550 HTV260C,/W 260 1550
HTVZ70C/W 270 1600 HTV270C/W 270 1600
HTV280C/W 280 1650 HTV2BO0C/W 280 1650
HTV290C/ W 290 1700 HTVZ90C/ W 290 1700
HTV300C/W 300 1750 HTV300C,/W 300 1750
HTV320C/W 320 1850 HTV3200L /W 320 1850
HTV330C/ W 330 1900 HTV330C/W 330 1900
HTV340C/W 340 1950 HTV340C/W 340 1950
HTV350C/W 350 2000 HTV350C/W 350 2000
HTV360C/W 360 2050 HTV360C/W 360 2050
HTV380C/W 380 2150 HTV380C,/W 380 2150

DORNIER GRIPPER
F BRIk

(RFRIBEH) SE
PTVHTVS  #EReceiving
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DORNIER RAPIER HEAD COMPLETE

Rapier CPL LHS 10 mm Old Type
Chrome Coated
NT.D223-1......Plain/Plain
NT.D223-2....... Plain/Serrated

. NT.D223-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS 10 mm

Ceramic Coated
NT.D224-1.......Plain/Plain
NT.D224-2....... Plain/Serrated
MNT.D224-3...... . Plain/Salid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS5 10 mm

Chrome Coated

MNT.D225%5-1.......Plain/Plain

MNT.D225-2.......Plain/Serrated
 NT.D225-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS 8 mm

Ceramic Coated
MNT.D226-1.......Plain/Plain
NT.D226-2....... Plain/Serrated
NT.D226-3.......Plain/Saolid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS 8 mm

Chrome Coated

NT.D227-1....... Plain/Plain
MNT.D227-2...... Plain/Serrated
NT.D227-3...... Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS 9 mm

Ceramic Coated

NT.D228-1......Plain/Plain

NT.D228-2......Plain/Serrated
 NT.D228-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL LH5 9 mm

Chrome Coated

NT.D229-1....... Plain/Plain
MNT.D229-2.......Plain/Serrated
MNT.D229-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS 10 mm Flat
Ceramic Coated
NT.D230-1.......Plain/Plain
MT.D230-2......Plain/Serrated
 NT.D230-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL LHS 9 mm Flat
Chrame Coated
MT.D231-1.......Plain/Plain
NT.D231-2....... Plain/Serrated
MT.D221-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

o BT



DORNIER RAPIER HEAD COMPLETE

Rapier CPL RHS 10 mm Old Type
Chrome Coated

NT.D223-1.......Plain/Plain
NT.D223-2.......Plain/Serrated
NT.D223-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL RHS 10 mm
Ceramic Coated

NT.D224-1.......Plain/Plain
NT.D224-2.......Plain/Serrated
NT.D224-3.......Plain/5olid Serrated

Rapier CPL RHS 10 mm

Chrome Coated

NT.D225-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D225-2.......Plain/Serrated
NT.D225-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated|

Rapier CPL RHS 8 mm

Ceramic Coated

NT.D226-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D226-2....... Plain/Serrated
NT.D226-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated|

Rapier CPL RH5 8 mm

Chrome Coated

NT.D227-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D227-2....ccs Plain/Serrated
NT.D227-3....... Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL RHS 9 mm

Ceramic Coated

NT.D228-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D228-2.......Plain/Serrated
NT.D228-3....... Plain/Solid Serrated

Rapier CPL RH5 9 mm

Chrome Coated

NT.D229-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D229-2.......Plain/Serrated
NT.D229-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated|

Rapier CPL RHS 10 mm Flat
Ceramic Coated

NT.D230-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D230-2.......Plain/Serrated
NT.D230-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated|

Rapier CPL RHS 9 mm Flat
Chrome Coated

NT.D231-1....... Plain/Plain
NT.D231-24....... Plain/Serrated
NT.D231-3.......Plain/Solid Serrated|



ORIGINAL CODE
72967R

853329
394144
718999
326169
738954
738956
738953
0841-M0150
342706
343072
A003-288
A003-287
338638
471188
712525
773100
705804
394143
727884
881686
BE206356A
337047

PNP51779 POR51779

71247B
853178+
853217

785143

785172
470898P
490897E
703443

723067

723068

719212
700155741943
711895
338123/LD6085
338126/LD5024
338128D/LD5024
342836

339033
338123D
853316

874193

720407

728784
853314

853356

853178

764441

764194

NAME & DESCRIPTION
SUB NOZZLE

ALUMINIUM COVER

ARMATURE FLANGE O.D. IS SAME, 263MM, I.D. IS 75MM OR 85MM,
AUXILIARY REED LHS

AUXILIARY REED RHS

AUXILLIARY REED CPL LHS

AUXILLIARY REED CPL RHS

AUXILLIARY REED CPL RHS FOR GTN AND HTV

BEARING FOR DORNIER HTV AND GTV RAPIER LOOM
BELT T5-340-6MM PU

BELT FOR LENO COURROIE POUR LENO T5-815-4MM
BLADE

BLADE

BLADE

DORNIER BLADE

BLADES COMPLETE WEFT CUTTER, SMOOTH, 20 DEGREES
BLADES COMPLETE WEFT CUTTER, SMOOTH, 20 DEGREES
BLADES LH COMPLETE WEFT CUTTER

BRAKE O.D.263MM . .D.115MM

BRAKE SPRING

CAM RHS

CERAMIC CERAMIC EYELET

CERAMIQUE POUR TRINGLE DE FIL COMPLETE CERAMIQUE THREAD ROD COMP
GRIPPER CLAMPER

CLAMPING LEVER RHS

CLAMPING SHEET CPL LHS-HTVS

CLAMPING SHEET CPL LHS-HTVS

CLAMPING SHEET CPL RHS

CLAMPNG SHEET CPL LHS LHS

COMPLETE LEFT SCISSOR

COMPLETE RIGHT SCISSOR

CONNECTING ROD

DRAUW HOOK LHS

DRAUW HOOK RHS

DRIVE WHEEL SPROCKET WHEEL STEEL 37T

END BLOCK END BLOCK WITH CARBIDE TIP

FLAT SPRING

GRIPPER OPENER LH GRIPPER OPENER PLATE FOR THIN YARNS 140 MMX23MMX 6MM

GRIPPER OPENER DRP13 GRIPPER OPENER LH 170X23X6 FOR FINE YARN
GRIPPER OPENER RH GRIPPER OPENER PLATE 85X23X6MM

GRIPPER OPENER CONTROL BAR RHS

GRIPPER OPENER 171X24X6

GRPPER OPENER LH GRIPPER OPENER PLATE 151 X 23 X 5.6

INNER ADAPTOR

JOINT BOLT

JOUE DE SERRAGE DROITE GRIPPER RECEIVER

LEVER RELEASE SHORT LEVER

LH GRIPPER GRIPPER BODY

LH GRIPPER COMPL CONTACT LEVER SM. 35HEA

LH GRIPPER GRIPPER RECEIVER

LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GROOVED 37T LIGHT (STANDARD QUALITY)
LH GRIPPER COMPLETE SMOOTH 37T LIGHT (STANDARD QUALITY)



853190 LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH 35T

764441+ LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER HIGHER QUALITY GROOVED 37T LIGHT
714555+ LH GRIPPER BODY (HIGHER QUALITY) GROOVED 37 LIGHT
853244/712312 LH GRIPPER RECEIVER HIGH QUALITY GROOVED 37 LIGHT OR SMOOTH
730228+ LH GRIPPER LEVER GROOVED 37 LIGHT

711906+ LH GRIPPER YARN GUIDE HIGH QUALITY GROOVED 37 LIGHT

707873+ LH GRIPPER SPRING HOLDER

711900+ LH GRIPPER LEVER SHAFT

854472+ LH GRIPPER LH SPRING HOLDER HIGH QUALITY GROOVED 37 LIGHT
764194+ LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER HIGHER QUALITY SMOOTH 37T LIGHT
853314+ LH GRIPPER BODY HIGHER QUALITY SMOOTH 37 LIGHT

853356+ LH GRIPPER COMPL CONTACT LEVER HIGHER QUALITY SM. 35HEA
0841-MO0O07A LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER IRON 0.180KG

853218 LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GROOVED 35T (STANDARD QUALITY)
0841-MO0020(UNGROOVED)/0841-N LH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH. IRON 0.100KG

471196 LH GUSSET GROOVED IN TUNGSTEN

533003 LH VULKOLLAN GUSSET IN VULKOLLAN

328321 LOCKING ELEMENT LOCKING ELEMENT VULKOLLAN ELASTIC NAIL
335778 LUBRIFICATION

668313 METAL DISK BREAK NEW

343743 PIECE DE GUIDAGE GUIDE PIECE

70985V PIECE DE SERRAGE D COMPLETE STRIEE CLAMP PIECE RHS CPL
72544R/71199H PIECE DE SERRAGE G COMPLETE STRIEE CLAMP PIECE LHS CPL

705310 PRESSURE ROLLER CPL

700564 PULL HOOK LEVER RHS WITH CARBIDE SCREW

151-185-03 PULLER SPRING

736017 PUSH ROD ADJUSTABLE

334982 RAPIER END

337013 REAR GUIDE

728783 RELEASE LEVER LONG

70860K RESSORT DE SERRAGE COMPLET DROIT CLAMPING SPRING CPL RIGHT SIDE
70861H RESSORT DE SERRAGE COMPLET GAUCHECLAMPING SPRING CPL LEFT SIDE
0841-M0019 RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH. ALUMINIUM - 0.100KG ALSO GROOVED STEEL
764364 RH GRIPPER BODY

764293 RH GRIPPER LEVER

764419 RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GROOV.37T LIGHT (STANDARD QUALITY)
764192 RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH.37T LIGHT

853191 RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH 35T (STANDARD QUALITY)
764419+ RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER HIGHER QUALITY GROOV.37T LIGHT
720407+ RH GRIPPER RECEIVER - HIGHER QUALITY

764364+ RH GRIPPER BODY (HIGHER QUALITY) SMOOTH 37 LIGHT
718863/734406 RH GRIPPER RECEIVER SMOOTH OR GROOVE TYPE

764456+ RH GRIPPER LEVER HIGHER QUALITY GROOVE TYPE

764192+ RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH.37T LIGHT

720406+ RH GRIPPER NEEDLE BLOCK GROOVED 37T LIGH

0841-MOO09A RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER I.IRON 0.200KG

0841-M0008B RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GRIPPER SMOOTH. ALUMINIUM

853219 RH GRIPPER COMPLETE GROOVED 35T (STANDARD QUALITY)
705805/712546 RH SELVEDGE LENO SCISSORS RH COMPLETE WEFT CUTTER

335502+ RH SIDE EX-PLATE GROOVE TYPE

707861+ RH SPRING HOLDER GROOVE TYPE

533003R RH VULKOLLAN GUSSET IN VULKOLLAN

70633 ROLLER BEARING : 80



702544
701060/1600133
881687

700565

322532

1605004

389851

339362

326984

326985

333448

471118

338630

792941D

533023

874397

874398

341205

341207

341207A
341207B/730483
734483

1600048

1600049

1600091
RD00114

874587

730483

2220114
D0O37z664522R
D0O3z664522L
51.023.21311-3.6MM
51.023.21311-2.8MM
51.023.21311-1.8MM
714041

71617H

71623R
71623R(COATING)
71617G

71623P
71623P(COATING)
776215

70344V

70344U

339129

339130

861026

861024

763434

BE206356
F293.971.02C F294.873.50A
F295.B7.11

ROLLER

SCISSOR CPL RHS FOR TUCK IN

SCISSOR CAM

SCISSOR LEVER RHS WITH TUNGSTENE CARBIDE SCREW

SCREW FIXING GRIPPER

SELVEDGE PUSH

SENSOR 4 HOLES DORNIER SIMPLE INSERTION

SEPARATOR NEEDLE

SHIFT LEVER LHS

SHIFT LEVER RHS

SIDE EX-PLATE LH GRIPPER

SLEEVE RHS

SPRING BOLT

SPROCKET WHEEL DRIVING WHEEL DORNIER DIA 136 X 30 37 TEETH

START CAM

STEEL GUIDE ROLLER WITHOUT BEARING

STEEL GUIDE ROLLER WITHOUT BEARING

TEFLON DE LUBRIFICATION FOR GWN 70MMX 26MM AND 23MM THICKNESS: 5SMM
TEFLON DE LUBRIFICATION FOR HTVS 68MMX17MM AND 15MM THICKNESS : 3SMM
TEFLON DE LUBRIFICATION FOR HTVS 66MMX20MMX18MM THICKNESS: 5SMM
TEFLON DE LUBRIFICATION FOR HTVS 46MMX24MMX20MM THICKNESS:4MM
TEFLON LUBRICATOR DRG02 70X26X5

TEFLON LUBRIFICATION LENGTH : 64MM X 18MM X 4MM

TEFLON LUBRIFICATION LENGTH : 74MM X 16MM X 4MM

TEFLON LUBRIFICATION LENGTH : 70MM X 26MM X 5SMM

TEFLON LUBRIFICATION PARTS FOR PROFILES DRG04 TEFLON LUBRICATOR

TEFLON LUBRIFICATION PARTS FOR PROFILES DRGO3 TEFLON LUBRICATING 64X18X4
IEFLON LUBKRIFICATION PAR TS FUR PROFILES DRGUZ TEFLON LUBRICATING /UXZ0XY,
NRGN? TEFLON TTIRRIFICANNOR 70X 2AXA

TEMPLE DORNER TYPE L2 29A

TEMPLE DORNIER RIGHT SIDE

TEMPLE DORNIER LEFT SIDE

TEMPLE RING PIN HEIGHT : 3.6 MM

TEMPLE RING PIN HEIGHT : 2.8 MM

TEMPLE RING PIN HEIGHT : 1.8 MM

TENSION SPRING CPL

TETE DE LANCE DROITE CORPS DE LANCE

TETE DE LANCE DROITE COMPLETE RAPPIER HEAD RHS COMPLETE
TETE DE LANCE DROITE COMPLETE RAPPIER HEAD RHS COMPLETE
TETE DE LANCE GAUCHE CORPS DE LANCE

TETE DE LANCE GAUCHE COMPLETE RAPPIER HEAD LHS COMPLETE
TETE DE LANCE GAUCHE COMPLETE RAPPIER HEAD LHS COMPLETE
TRINGLE DE FIL COMPLETE THREAD ROD COMP

TRINGLE DE FIL COMPLETE THREAD ROD COMP

TRINGLE DE FIL COMPLETE THREAD ROD COMP

TUCK IN NEEDLE RHS

TUCK IN NEEDLE RHS

TUCK IN NEEDLE SUPPORT LHS

TUCK IN NEEDLE SUPPORT RHS

WEFT SCISSOR CPL FLAT TYPE

YARN GUIDE 5 ROUTES

DORNIER SENSOR

HEALD LEVEL SENSOR

DORNIER AIR JET ELECTROMAGNET



389407

389370
9801-00020-0A
9801-00020-0B
373940

389219
389370H2
712614D

752525

472054

471105

322552

471198

376527
6600R131
389568

389575
59131766
5956007

723456

09E222

789521

324764

346823

346822D

861389

72137U
789522/349647/711297
702854L/762859R
T71576A/E
71575Y/C
70614E/71023M/710065C
472062/1600235
327409

322553

712544
70897E/470897T/343499L
472001

326638

326637
470898T/71085H/343497R
343498L
343498R
343499L
343496R
70679B/71124U
5064015002070
P1753

ADRG62-22

064015002080 064015002060

4315
16020112600

DORNIER WEFT SELECTING ELECTROMAGNET
DORNIER HTV GTN ATVF MEMBRANE SWITCH
DORNIER electronic weft detector H1

Dornier Plug-in feeler

SAME AS 9801-00020-0A

DORNIER Weft Feeler H1

DORNIER WEFT FEELER

DORNIER WEFT FEELER

SAME AS 389370H2
DORNIER CUTTER ASSEMBLY

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER BLADE

DORNIER BLADE

DORNIER WEFT FEELER H2

COLOR SELECTING MOTOR

COLOR SELECTING MOTOR

10.4' DISPLAY

WEFT FEELER

DISPLAY

MEMBRANE

SELF WEFT STORAGE BOARD

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

DORNIER CUTTER

CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM



16020117000
RS406234008
RS406234009
160201081010
160201082010
007-37030-68
008-37070-62
388587

72556R

72816N

71712D
70780D/70698H
70780E/70698K
71085P/71085N
881025/1600221
881026/1600237
472063R/1600127
701059/1600131
355509

355504
350170C/70614C
72824D
350159/091126
350160/091125
312121

352783
500153/847493
500154/847492
845107/846734/1010213
842736
842732/846744/1010219

CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
CUTTER FOR VAN DE WIELE AND CARPET LOOM
DORNIER PROXIMITY SWITCH

DORNIER MAIN NOZZLE

DORNIER MAIN NOZZLE

DORNIER RELAY NOZZLE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER CUTTER BLADE

DORNIER BIG FILTER

DORNIER SMALL FILTER

SAURER SD400 CUTTER BLADE

SAURER SD400 CUTTER BLADE

SAURER SD400 CUTTER BLADE

SAURER SD400 CUTTER BLADE

SAURER SD400 CUTTER BLADE
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